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YEVGEN KOKSHAROV

Chief Officer / Master / Deep Sea Navigator
Paseo Alameda 47, Valencia, Spain | +34 711 036 468 | Koksharovyevgen@gmail.com
Nationality: Ukrainian | Date of Birth: 01-Dec-1985 (Age: 39)
Marital Status: Married | Children: Yes

Next of Kin: Volianska Anastasiia (Wife, same address)

CERTIFICATES
e Certificate of Competency: Deep Sea Navigator No0.17252, issued 2022 (Odesa, Ukraine)

¢ Endorsements: Chemical Tankers, Liquefied Gas Tankers
o All certificates valid until 2027

* GMDSS

¢ Radar Navigation

¢ ECDIS

* Bridge Team Management

¢ Advanced Fire Fighting

¢ Basic Safety Training

e Proficiency in Survival Craft

e Medical First Aid

e Advanced Gas Tankers



¢ Ship Security Officer

¢ Refresher & Updating

ACADEMIC BACKGROUND

Master’s Diploma in Navigation

Odessa National Maritime Academy, 2008

SEA SERVICE EXPERIENCE

Vessel Name

LNG
SHAHAMAH

LNG
SHAHAMAH

LNG
SHAHAMAH

LNG
MRAWEH

LNG
ALKHAZNAH

LNG GHASHA

Various
(NGSCO)

ISH

GHASHA

HENLEY
BRIDGE

HENLEY
BRIDGE

Type
LNG

LNG

LNG

LNG

LNG

LNG

LNG

LNG

LNG

LPG

LPG

GRT

110900

110900

110900

110900

110900

110900

110900

110900

110900

19179

19179

kW/T

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

28700

9600

9600

Rank

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

3rd
Officer

2nd
Officer

3rd
Officer

From

10.01.2025

07.05.2024

17.10.2023

15.05.2023

15.11.2022

24.05.2022

12.2015

21.10.2015

26.10.2011

15.01.2011

20.04.2010

To

Present

22.09.2024

06.01.2024

28.06.2023

22.02.2023

14.07.2022

03.2022

25.12.2015

12.01.2012

10.04.2011

08.08.2010

Company

ADNOC

ADNOC

ADNOC

ADNOC

ADNOC

ADNOC

NGSCO

NGSCO

NGSCO

Wallem

Wallem



ISABELLA LNG
PUTERI LNG
MUTIARA

SATU

NDS RODIGY  RO-
RO

NDS RO-
PROMINENCE RO

NDS RO-
PRODIGY RO

CARGO EXPERIENCE

26951

66400

21500

21500

21500

16928

26800

20800

20800

20800

3rd
Officer

3rd

Officer

0S

Cadet

Cadet

LNG (MOSS/ Membrane), LPG (Propane, Butane)

LANGUAGES
English — Fluent

Spanish — Intermediate
Russian — Native

Ukrainian — Native

25.04.2009

26.06.2008

13.05.2005

13.05.2004

11.05.2003

28.08.2009

05.12.2008

12.09.2005

16.09.2004

12.09.2003

CST

MISC

Hanseatic

Hanseatic

Hanseatic



